

FDR - BAIKUNTHPOR

2020

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Block - Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HO-538

MEASUREMENT BOOK

निर्माण किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुत्र पंजी में मगिन द्वारा
तैकिर देवा 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिसे श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

16/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
नवीन कार्य विभाग कार्य ग्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
16/09/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 538

Name of officer श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item 1	Providing brick				
bats and ditch - - - all					
complete job					
Rate per sq. ft.					
714.20 m ²	@ Rs.	24.12	11/m ²	- Rs.	17,29,965.00
<u>18/01/2021</u>					
<u>18/01/21</u>					

Name of work - Motorable Road in Road from
Gole Ray ke Tola to NH 38, damaged
due to Heavy rain/flood from 2020-2021.

Authority - Executive Engineer, R.W.D.
Works Division, Gopalgarh-2.

Agency - Departmental Work.

Measurement -
Providing brick bats and
ditches, including all cost of labour
and material, all complete job.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ch 200m to 340m	1	26.00	1.00	1.50m	39.00m ³
	1	30.00	1.70	1.60m	81.60m ³
	1	24.00	1.40	1.20m	40.32m ³
	1	30.00	1.10	1.00m	33.00m ³
	1	10.00	1.00	1.00m	10.00m ³
	1	20.00	1.62	0.90m	29.16m ³
ch-1000m to 1250m	1	21.00	1.65	1.20m	41.58m ³
	1	25.00	1.30	0.85m	27.63m ³
	2	30.00	1.00	1.20m	72.00m ³
	2	21.00	1.10	2.10m	92.40m ³
	1	23.00	1.75	1.80m	72.45m ³
	1	24.00	1.30	1.20m	37.44m ³
	1	22.00	1.05	2.10m	46.20m ³
	1	23.00	1.45	1.80m	40.02m ³
	1	20.00	1.60	2.20m	73.60m ³
Less for H.P	1.58	1.23	1.23	5.00m	(=) 11.96m ³
				Total =	724.44m ³
Item 2	Providing and laying 100mm dia N.P. House Pipe in single run				
	- - - a complete job				
	2	2.50m	-	-	= 5.00m
(Pul 18/01/2022)					
27					

Continuation

92

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item 1 Providing brick bats belled					
2nd class - - - all complete job					
724.44m ²	@	R. 2412.11/m ²	- -	R. 17,47,429.00	
Item 2. Providing and laying					
1000mm Dia NP3 Humed pipe - job					
5.10m	@	R. 2,733.55/m ²	-	R. 13,668.00	
			Total	R. 17,61,097.00	
(Signature) 18/10/21 (Signature) 18/10/21					